
Dates for the year September 2024 – August 2025                            
 

 

Term Dates 
Autumn Term 1 – Monday 2nd September 2024– Friday 25th October 2024 
Autumn Term 2 – Monday 4th November 2024 –Friday 20th December 2024 
Spring Term 1 – Monday 6th January 2025 – Friday 14th February 2025 
Spring Term 2 – Monday 24th February 2025 – Friday 28th March 2025  
Summer Term 1 – Monday 14th April 2025 – Friday 23rd May 2025 
Summer Term 2 – Monday 2nd June 2025 – Wednesday 23rd July 2025 

 

Inset Days 
Monday 2nd Sept 2024 
Monday 21st July 2025 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
Wednesday 23rd July 2025 

TBC (5th date) 

 

 

Monday 9th September  2pm Mass – Blessing of the new school year  

Wednesday 25th September  8.50am Y3/4 Blessing of the word  

Friday 4th October 9am-12pm Sponsored walk 

Sunday 6th October  5.30pm Children’s Mass at St Ann’s Church 

Monday 7th October  3:30-5:00pm Meet the Teacher – drop-in between the times 

Friday 11th October  SAFFA AGM 

Monday 14th – Fri 18th October  Harvest Week & Archer Project Donations (by Thurs 17th) 

Friday 18th October  8.50am Harvest Festival celebration whole school 

Sunday 10th November 9.30am Remembrance Day parade, Stocksbridge 

Monday 11th November 10.30am  Y5/6 Remembrance Day liturgy 

Thursday 14th November 1pm Nasal Flu Vaccinations 

Friday 29th November 8.50am Mass – Blessing of the Advent Wreath 

Monday 9th December  1:30pm Nativity Dress Rehearsal 

Tuesday 10th December 1:30pm Nativity Performance 

Wednesday 11th December  6:00pm Nativity Performance 

Thursday 12th December  Santa’s workshop 

Wednesday 18th December   Christmas Dinner/Party/Christmas Jumper Day  

Friday 20th December  1:15pm Blessing of the Crib (School closes at 1:30pm) 

Monday 6th January  2pm Mass - Epiphany (tbc) 

Tuesday 21st January  3.15 - 5:15pm Parents’ Evening  

Wednesday 22nd January  3.15 - 5:15pm Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 29th January 8:50am Rec/Y1 Celebration of the word 

Wednesday 5th March   Mass - distributing of the Ashes (tbc) 

Wednesday 12th March 8.50am Year 2 Celebration of the word 

Thursday 27th March  SAFFA Mother’s Day sale 

Monday 14th April 8:50am Rec/Y1 Palm Sunday Liturgical Prayer 

Tuesday 15th April 8:50am Y2 Last Supper Liturgical Prayer 

Wednesday 16th April 8:50am Y3/4 Garden of Gethsemane Liturgical Prayer 
Thursday 17th April 2:00-3:00pm Y5/6 Stations of the Cross Liturgical Prayer 

Tuesday 22nd April 1.30pm Easter Bonnet Parade and afternoon tea 

Thursday 1st May  Holy Rosary – whole school (tbc) 

Monday 5th May  May Day – school closed 

Monday 12th –Thursday 15th May  Y6 SATs 

Friday 6th June  8:50am Pentecost Liturgical Prayer & Parade 

Wednesday 25th June 8:50am Year 3/4 Celebration of the word 

Monday 30th June  Mass – St Peter and St Paul (tbc) 

Tuesday 8th July  Reports Sent Home 

Wednesday 9th July  3.15-4.30pm Report drop-in session (if anyone needs to discuss it) 

Wednesday 9th July  6:00pm Y5/6 Production (Plus dress rehearsal at 1.30pm) 

Thursday 10th July  6:00pm Y5/6 Production 

Monday 14th July 10:00am – 2:00pm Sports Day 

Thursday 17th July  2pm Y6 Leaver’s Mass/Liturgical Prayer 

Friday 18th July  2pm Y6 Leavers’ Assembly (school will close at usual time) 

 

 

 

 

 
Please note: These dates are subject to change. Please see the weekly newsletter for up to date information. 


